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VBET YkpaiHcbKka lNpem’ep-Jlira
2024/25 30-n Typ, MaTy Ne234

CyboTa, 24.05.2025, 13:00, "HYopHomopeub", Opeca. 17°C. nagayi: 1492
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«HopHoMopeLb» Opeca

1 Pynbko ApTyp

2 byTko boraaH (K)
24 XKapxy Mosec

3 €pmakos BiTanin

44  Pakiubkuin Fdpocnas
77 Kwucinb dpocnas

14 Cirees Knupusno

28 Tabenok Aptem

25 KoryT Irop

9  XobneHko Onekcin
11 Monos Kipin
3anacHi

71  BiyHun 4H

12 Aniar6oco Yumxumoke KiHrcni
34 Jauabipze Jlyka

4 KpaTtoB Maromef

95 MycTadaes Eminb
80 Painc

88 MMaH4mwwuH borpaH
17 9HHakoB [eHic

21 be3bopoabko [eHuc
33 TweHunyHioK OnekcaHap
TpeHep

Kyyep OnekcaHgap

ApbiTp:

Lnbynbko €Brex
AcucTeHT 1:

lawKoB EBrex
ACUCTEHT 2:

OpwvKiH Bnagucnas

4-vi apbiTp:

CTawyk Irop
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
N3t06a Ceprin

0:0

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

44
5

8

10
18
22
24
27
31
59
71

€pmakos eoprin
Kanto)XHun IBaH
byneua Cepriin
Kynakos AHOpin
NoriHos Ceprin (K)
Ckopko HaHin
MapTuHiok OnekcaHap
Teni Uapa
LLlabaHoB ApTeMm
Ko3ak Aptem
WocTak OeHunc

3anacHi

1

6

9

15
16
19
20
21
55
86
99
72

Honrun BikTop
Kosaneub Kupuno
®ininnos OnekcaHap
MuwHb0B OMUTPO
Teo Hpika

Lenenes Bonogummp
BauwieHko HaHiin
benses OnekcaHap
CMUpHWIA EBreHin
bonb AHTOH

ranosiH CimoH
MakapeHKko Ha3ap

TpeHep
PoTaHb PycnaH

ApbiTp VAR:

3abpopa Knum

AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Kyues BaneHTuH
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
KypraHoB Banepin

Henerar:

LLisen BiTanin
Ogbinep be3neku:
Perentok Bonoanmup
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VBET YkpaiHcbka lMpem’ep-Jlira, 2024/25, 30-n Typ, MaTy Ne234
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0:0 . .
«YopHomMopeub» Ofeca «OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis
35! 31 WabaHoB ApTem
11 Monos Kipin ,
21 besbopoabko LeHunc N 46
48' 71 WocTtak OeHunc
, 10 KynakoB AHApin
60 N 9 ®ininnos OnekcaHap
\ 71 WocTtak OeHunc
60 N 15 MuwHbL0B8 AMUTPO
61' 24 MapTuHiok OnekcaHap
28 labenok Aptem ,
95 MycTtadaes Eminb N 64
25 KoryT Irop 1l |
g 64
80 Panc
, 8 byneua Ceprin
69 N 6 Kosaneub Knpuno
69" t 18 JloriHoB Ceprin

20 BawueHko OaHiin
, 59 Kosak ApTtem
7 N 99 lanosaH CimoH
24 Xapxy Mo3zec t

80'
4 KpatoB Maromep,
77 Knucinb fpocnas 1 82"
33 MNuweHn4HoK OnekcaHap
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
€ ron JKoBTa KapTKka B Lpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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